

20240404000093620 1/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/04/2024 11:06:30 AM FILED/CERT

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDING LLOW INSTRUCTIONS	1EN						
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) RITTANY SWILLEY 1-800-706-0907 e	ovt /						
	E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)	- Λι	t —	_				
	nance@blueworldpools.com							
Ċ.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)							
1	BLUE WORLD POOLS, INC.							•
B .	120 INTERSTATE N PKWY SE STE	126	•					
	ATLANTA, GA 30339	420	_					
l	—							
	SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFO	RMAT	ION	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE	USE O	NLY
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20140627000196280 REF #20190313	3000	081140	This FINANCING STA (or recorded) in the R (Form UCC3Ad) and	ATEMENT AMEN EAL ESTATE RE	DMENT is to be filed [CORDS. Filer: attach a	for record) Amendme	ent Addendum
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab						Terminatio	n Statement
3.	ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and addre	ss of As	sianee in Item 7c :	and name of Assignor in item 9				
	ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Collateral							
4.[•	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified additional period provided by applicable law	above w	rith respect to the	security Interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing	this Continuation Sta	tement is	continued for the
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:							
			of these three bo		D name: Camel	oto itom - DELETE	C	
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6	ia or 6b; <u>and</u> item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a	or 7b, <u>and</u> item	ete item DELETE c to be del	eted in ite	m 6a or 6b
	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change	- provide only <u>on</u>	e name (6a or 6b)				
					J			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	L(S)	SUFFIX
. 1	WHITNER		JAMES		}			
7. (CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party In	nformation	Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full r	name; do not omit, m	odify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debto	r's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
l	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)							SUFFIX
	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	DIANIA	STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
<u>ა</u>	EMMA LN		COLUM	RIANA	AL	35051		USA
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box:	ADI) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	overed collateral	AS	SIGN* collateral
	Indicate collateral:	*Check AS	SSIGN COLLATERAL (only if the assignee's power to amend	the record is limited	to certain collateral and desc	cribe the colla	ateral in Section 8
						•		
				•				
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TH				(name of Assign	or, if this is an Assignm	ent)	
_	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and proves on ORGANIZATION'S NAME	vide nam	ne of authorizing D	ebtor				
(BLUE WORLD POOLS, INC.							
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	_(S)	SUFFIX
								<u> </u>
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:							



20240404000093620 2/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/04/2024 11:06:30 AM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form #20140627000196280 REF #20190313000081140 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME BLUE WORLD POOLS, INC. 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX **JAMES** WHITNER OTHER INFORMATION (Please Describe) ITEM 8 (Collateral) OR 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): ADDITIONAL DEBTOR: WHITNER, PATSY 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: is filed as a fixture filing covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 SEE EXHIBIT "A" (if Debtor does not have a record Interest):

18. MISCELLANEOUS:



20240404000093620 3/3 \$41.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/04/2024 11:06:30 AM FILED/CERT

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LAND REFERRED TO IN THIS COMMITMENT IS DESCRIBED AS ALL THAT CERTAIN PROPERTY SITUATED IN THE COUNTY OF Shelby, AND STATE OF AL AND BEING DESCRIBED IN A DEED DATED 02/25/1981 AND RECORDED 03/02/1981 IN BOOK / PAGE:331 / 451 AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF THE COUNTY AND STATE SET FORTH ABOVE, AND REFERENCED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT AN IRON STAKE SITUATED AT A POINT 660 FEET EAST FROM THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF THE SW1/4 OF THE NE1/4 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 21, RANGE 1 WEST; RUNNING THENCE EAST 210 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 433 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE WEST ALONG THE NORTH SIDE OF A PUBLIC ROAD A DISTANCE OF 100 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE NORTH A DISTANCE OF 135 FEET; THENCE RUN EAST A DISTANCE OF 100 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE RUN SOUTH A DISTANCE OF 130 FEET, MORE OR LESS, TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

Parcel ID(s): 21 7 35 1 001 025.000